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These SPECIAL PRICES are subject to change after July 15th, as we 
think that the DUTCH BULB growers will increase their present low prices 
by that date. At present, prices for DUTCH BULBS are at their lowest, and 
are offered at a loss to the Hollanders. Since crop conditions are none too 
favorable, we think a rise in price may be expected. 

PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR TOP SIZE BULBS; F.O.B. 
OUR WAREHOUSE, NEW YORK CITY; NO CHARGE FOR 

PACKING, CASES, OCEAN FREIGHT OR DUTY. 

AVAIL YOURSELF OF THIS LOW OFFER AND SAVE MONEY. 
THESE PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER JULY 15TH. 

100 
BARONNE DE LA TONNAYE, Bright Pink.$2.50 
BARTIGON, Crimson . 2.75 
CENTENAIRE, Lilac Pink, blue centre. 2.75 
CLARA BUTT, Delicate Salmon Pink. 2.50 
DREAM, Lilac . 3.00 
EUROPE, Carmine Red . 2.75 
FARNCOMBE SANDERS, Rich Scarlet. 2.50 
KING HAROLD, Mahogany Red . 2.75 
LE NOTRE, Soft Pink. 3.00 
MME. KRELAGE, Bright Pink. 2.50 
PRIDE OF HAARLEM, Brilliant Crimson. 2.50 
PRINCESS ELIZABETH, Bright Pink. 2.75 
PROFESSOR RAUWENHOFF, Deep Cherry Rose.. 2.50 
REV. EWBANK. Soft Heliotrope Lilac. 2.75 
SIERRAD von FLORA, Deep Scarlet. 2.75 
THE SULTAN, Glossy Maroon Black. 2.50 
WM. COPELAND, Lilac Rose . 2.75 
WM. PITT, Brilliant Carmine . 3.00 
MIXED, Named Varieties in Mixture. 2.25 

250 Bulbs at thousand rate 

1,000 
$19.50 

20.50 
20.50 
19.50 
22.50 
20.50 
19.50 
20.50 
22.50 
19.50 
19.50 
20.50 
19.50 
20.50 
20.50 
19.50 
20.50 
22.50 
18.50 

HYACINTHS 
Exhibition 19 ctm. up. 
FIRST SIZE 18/19" . 
SECOND SIZE 17/18" . 
THIRD SIZE 16/17" . 
BEDDING SIZE 15/16" . 
LARGE MINIATURE 13/15 ctms. 

250 Bulbs 
LA VICTOIRE, Brilliant Red 
GERTRUDE, Dark Pink 
GIGANTEA. Blush Pink 
GRAND MAITRE, Deep Blue 
KING OF BLUES, Rich Blue 
LA GRANDESSE, Snow White 
LTNNOCENCE, Pure White 
MARCONI, Bright Pink 

100 1.000 
.$7.50 $70.00 
. 6.50 60.00 
. 5.50 50.00 
. 5.00 45.00 
. 4.50 40.00 
. 4.00 35.00 
at thousand rate 

KING OF YELLOW, Deep Yellow 
LADY DERBY, Light Rose Pink 
BISMARCK, Bright Blue 
QUEEN OF BLUES, Porcelain Blue 
QUEEN OF PINKS, Lovely Pink 
ROI DES BELGES, Bright Scarlet 
YELLOW HAMMER, Golden Yellow 
PERLE BRILLIANT, Light Blue 

AMERICAN BULB COMPANY, Inc. 
31-37 WEST 27th STREET. NEW YORK. N. Y. 
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