Historic, Archive Document

Do not assume content reflects current scientific knowledge, policies, or practices.



SPECIAL OFFICE VED OCT 1 9 1932 * DARWIN TULIPS partment of Agriculture.

These SPECIAL PRICES are subject to change after July 15th, as we think that the DUTCH BULB growers will increase their present low prices by that date. At present, prices for DUTCH BULBS are at their lowest, and are offered at a loss to the Hollanders. Since crop conditions are none too favorable, we think a rise in price may be expected.

PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR TOP SIZE BULBS; F.O.B. OUR WAREHOUSE, NEW YORK CITY; NO CHARGE FOR PACKING, CASES, OCEAN FREIGHT OR DUTY.

AVAIL YOURSELF OF THIS LOW OFFER AND SAVE MONEY. THESE PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER JULY 15TH.

100	1,000
BARONNE DE LA TONNAYE, Bright Pink\$2.50	\$19.50
BARTIGON, Crimson 2.75	20.50
CENTENAIRE, Lilac Pink, blue centre	20.50
CLARA BUTT, Delicate Salmon Pink 2.50	19.50
DREAM, Lilac 3.00	22.50
EUROPE, Carmine Red	20.50
FARNCOMBE SANDERS, Rich Scarlet	19.50
KING HAROLD, Mahogany Red 2.75	20.50
LE NOTRE, Soft Pink	22.50
MME. KRELAGE, Bright Pink	19.50
PRIDE OF HAARLEM, Brilliant Crimson	19.50
PRINCESS ELIZABETH, Bright Pink	20.50
PROFESSOR RAUWENHOFF, Deep Cherry Rose 2.50	19.50
REV. EWBANK, Soft Heliotrope Lilac	20.50
SIERRAD von FLORA, Deep Scarlet	20.50
THE SULTAN, Glossy Maroon Black	19.50
WM. COPELAND, Lilac Rose	20.50
WM. PITT, Brilliant Carmine	22.50
MIXED, Named Varieties in Mixture	18.50
250 Bulbs at thousand rate	

HYACINTHS

100	1.000
Exhibition 19 ctm. up	\$70.00
FIRST SIZE 18/19"	60.00
SECOND SIZE 17/18"	50.00
THIRD SIZE 16/17" 5.00	45.00
BEDDING SIZE 15/16" 4.50	40.00
LARGE MINIATURE 13/15 ctms 4.00	35.00
250 Rulbs at thousand rate	

LA VICTOIRE, Brilliant Red GERTRUDE, Dark Pink GIGANTEA. Blush Pink GRAND MAITRE, Deep Blue KING OF BLUES, Rich Blue LA GRANDESSE, Snow White L'INNOCENCE, Pure White MARCONI, Bright Pink KING OF YELLOW, Deep Yellow LADY DERBY, Light Rose Pink BISMARCK, Bright Blue QUEEN OF BLUES, Porcelain Blue QUEEN OF PINKS, Lovely Pink ROI DES BELGES, Bright Scarlet YELLOW HAMMER, Golden Yellow PERLE BRILLIANT, Light Blue

AMERICAN BULB COMPANY, Inc.

31-37 WEST 27th STREET.

NEW YORK, N. Y.

FROM

AMERICAN BULB COMPANY, INC.

31-37 WEST 27TH STREET NEW YORK, N. Y.



A. Alberd.
U. B. Dept. of Agriculture,
Room 425 West Wing,
Washington, D. C.

SEC. 435½ P. L. & R.
U. S. POSTAGE **PAID**New York, N. Y.

Permit No. 7741